01/17 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 6
OPTIVALU® Panel G2
Datasheet
Benefits
Excellent lighting performance
•	 Uniform and consistent lighting
•	 Flicker-free lighting

©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 6 of 6
OPTIVALU® Panel G2
Ordering Codes
Fixture (Recessed and Suspended Mountings, ON/OFF)
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 840 3X2 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM041890055 4052899489431 4052899489448
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 865 3X2 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM041900055 4052899489455 4052899489462
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 840 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM041910055 4052899489479 4052899489486
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 865 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM041920055 4052899489493 4052899489509
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 840 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM041930055 4052899489516 4052899489523
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 865 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM041940055 4052899489530 4052899489547
Fixture (Integrated Ceiling Mounting, ON/OFF)
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 840 IT 3X2 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM041950055 4052899489554 4052899489561
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 865 IT 3X2 OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM041960055 4052899489578 4052899489585
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 840 IT 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM041970055 4052899489592 4052899489608
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 865 IT 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM041980055 4052899489615 4052899489622
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 840 IT 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM041990055 4052899489639 4052899489646
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 865 IT 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM042000055 4052899489653 4052899489660
Fixture (Recessed and Suspended Mountings, DALI)
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 840 DA 3X2   OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM042010055 4052899489677 4052899489684
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 865 DA 3X2   OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM042020055 4052899489691 4052899489707
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 840 DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM042030055 4052899489714 4052899489721
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 865 DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM042040055 4052899489738 4052899489745
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 840 DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM042050055 4052899489752 4052899489769
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 865 DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM042060055 4052899489776 4052899489783
Fixture (Integrated Ceiling Mounting, DALI)
Short Text Power Dimensions CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 840 IT DA 3X2OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM042070055 4052899489790 4052899489806
OPTV PANEL G2 LP 0606 865 IT DA 3X2OSRAM 26W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM042080055 4052899489813 4052899489820
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 840 IT DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 4000K AM042090055 4052899489837 4052899489844
OPTV PANEL G2 0606 865 IT DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 2ft × 2ft 6500K AM042100055 4052899489851 4052899489868
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 840 IT DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 4000K AM042110055 4052899489875 4052899489882
OPTV PANEL G2 0312 865 IT DA 3X2 OSRAM 30W 4ft × 1ft 6500K AM042120055 4052899489899 4052899489905
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV PANEL G2 SUSPENSION KITS 40X1 OSRAM AM042130055 4052899491267 4052899491274
OPTV PANEL G2 RECESSED KITS 40X1 OSRAM AM042140055 4052899491281 4052899491298